cc -

FEckert Seamans Cherin & Mellott, LLC TEL: 717 237 6000
I CK I R I 213 Market Street FAX: 717237 6019
) N 8" Floor
S E A MAN -

C ‘ Harrisburg, PA 17101
ATTORNEYS AT LAW

Karen O. Moury, Esq.

717.237.6036

kmoury@eckertseamans.com
December 8, 2022

Via Federal Express

Louisiana Public Service Commission
Attention: Records Division

Galvez Building, 12" Floor

602 North Fifth Street

Baton Rouge, LA 70821-9154

Re:  In Re: Rulemaking to Research and Evaluate Customer-Centered Options for All
Electric Customer Classes as well as Other Regulatory Environment
Docket No. R-35462

Dear Sir/Madam:

Enclosed for filing are an original and two copies of the slide deck of the Competitive Energy
Suppliers, consisting of the Retail Energy Supply Association, Constellation NewEnergy,
Calpine Corporation, Vistra Corp. and NRG Energy. Dan Allegretti and Richard Spilky plan
to use this material to make a presentation on behalf of the Competitive Energy Suppliers at
the Technical Conference on December 15, 2022.

Copies are being served per the Certificate of Service. If anything further is needed, please
contact me. Thank you for your attention to this matter.

Karen O. Moury, Esq.
KOM/lww
Enclosure

cc: Donnie Marks w/enc. (via email to donnie.marks@]la.gov)
Lauren Evans w/enc. (via email to lauren.evans@la.gov)

107688978.1
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I hereby certify that this day I served a copy of the foregoing Slides upon the parties of

record by email.

Via Email

Bobby S. Gilliam

400 Travis Street, Suite 1700
Shreveport, LA 71101
bgilliam@wcglawfirm.com

Carrie R. Tournillon
P.O.Box 3513
Baton Rouge LA 70821

carrie.tournillon@keanmiller.com

D. Skylar Rosenbloom

639 Loyola Avenue Mail Unit L-ENT-26E
New Orleans LA 70113
drosenb@entergy.com

George W. Hardy IV

Roedel Parsons Blache Fontana Piontek &
Pisano

8440 Jefferson Highway, Suite 301

Baton Rouge LA 70809
ghardy@roedelparsons.com

Gordon D. Polozola

400 Convention Street, Suite 700
P.O.Box 3513

Baton Rouge LA 70821
gordon.polozola@keanmiller.com

J. Huntington "Hunter" Odom III.
10202 Jefferson Highway, Building C
Baton Rouge LA 70809
hunter@mklawla.com

Jennifer J. Vosburg
P. O.Box 956
New Roads LA 70760

jivi@jenniferjvosburg.com

100939473.1

Jessica Hendricks

4505 S Claiborne Ave

New Orleans LA 70125-5007
jessica@alldenergy.org

John O. Shirley

II City Plaza 400 Convention St., Suite 1100
Baton Rouge LA 70821
john.shirley@phelps.com

Jonathan P. McCartney
400 Travis Street, Suite 1700,
Shreveport LA 71101

imccartney@wcglawfirm.com

Kara B. Kantrow

10202 Jefferson Highway, Bldg. C
Baton Rouge LA 70809-3183
kara@mklawla.com

Katherine Hamilton

1701 Rhode Island Ave, NW
Washington, DC WA 20036
katherine@aem-alliance.org

Katherine W. King

400 Convention Street, Suite 700
Baton Rouge LA 70802
katherine.king@keanmiller.com

Kyle C. Marionneaux
10202 Jefferson Highway, Building C
Baton Rouge LA 70809

kyle@mklawla.com

Lane Sisung

201 St. Charles Avenue, Suite 4240
New Orleans LA 70170
lane@sisung.com




Lawrence J. Hand Jr.
639 Loyola Avenue Mail Unit L-ENT-26E
New Orleans LA 70113

lhand@entergy.com

Lisa V. Perry

2608 SE J Street, Mail Stop: 5530
Bentonville AR 72716
lisa.perry@walmart.com

Logan Atkinson Burke
4505 S. Claiborne Avenue
New Orleans LA 70125
logan(@all4energy.org

Luke F. Piontek

8440 Jefferson Highway, Suite 301
Baton Rouge LA 70809
Ipiontek@roedelparsons.com

Mark D. Kleehammer
4809 Jefferson Highway
Mail Unit L-JEF-357
Jefferson LA 70121
mkleeha@entergy.com

J. Kenton Parsons

8440 Jefferson Hwy. Suite 301
Baton Rouge LA 70809
kparsons@roedelparsons.com

Myron A. Lambert

2506 False River Drive
P.0.Box160

New Roads LA 70760-0160
mlambert@pcemc.org

Noel Darce

909 Poydras St. Suite 3150
New Orleans LA 70112-4041
ndarce(@stonepigman.com

100939473.1

Paul F. Guarisco

II City Plaza, 400 Convention Street,

Suite 1100

P.O.Box 4412

Baton Rouge LA 70802
paul.guarisco@phelps.com

Paul Thomas Chastant [II.

201 St. Charles Avenue, Ste. 4240
New Orleans LA 70170
paul@sisung.com

Paul Zimmering
909 Poydras St. Suite 3150
New Orleans LA 70112-4041

pzimmering@stonepigman.com

Randy Young

400 Convention Street, Suite 700
Baton Rouge LA 70821-3513
randy.voung@keanmiller.com

Rick D. Chamberlain

6 N.E. 63rd Street Suite 400
Oklahoma City OK 73105-1401
rick@chamberlainlawoffices.com

Sophie Zaken
4505 S. Claiborne Avenue
New Orleans LA 70125

regulatory@alldenergy.org

Stacy Castaing

4809 Jefferson Highway
Mail Unit L-JEF-357
Jefferson LA 70121
scastai@entergy.com

Theodore G. Edwards V.

810 South Buchanan Street
Lafayette LA 70501
gedwards@davidsonmeaux.com




Troy Carter
650 Poydras Street, Suite 2517
New Orleans LA 70130

troy.carter@pppnola.com

Wayne K. Phillips

PO Box 90866

Lafayette LA 70509
wayne.phillips@slemco.com

Cynthia F. Brady

4300 Winfield Rd.

Warrenville, IL 60555
Cynthia.Brady@exeloncorp.com

John Orr

1001 Louisiana Street
Houston, TX 77002
john.orrjr@constellation.com

Lynda Fohn

1001 Louisiana Street
Houston, TX 77002
Lynda.Fohn@exeloncorp.com

Tanner Alston Johnson

Van Ness Feldman, LLP

1050 Thomas Jefferson St. NW
Seventh Floor

Washington, D.C. 20007
tajohnson@vnf.com

Susan Stevens Miller
Earthjustice

1001 G Street NW, Ste. 1000
Washington, D.C. 20001
smiller@earthjustice.org

Dated: December 8, 2022

100939473 1

Karen O. Moury, Esq.
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